

Sr. No. 03

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(through Virtual Mode)

RP No. 6/2026 in
LPASW No. 113/2012

Ram Rattan Sharma and Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Amit Gupta, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Tehseena Bukhari, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE.

ORDER
02.02.2026

Adjourned.

List on 06.02.2026.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

JAMMU
02.02.2026
NEHA-1