

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Th. Virtual Mode)

RP No. 6/2026 in
LPASW No. 113/2012

Ram Rattan Sharma and othersAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Gaurav Sadotra, Advocate.

vs

UT of J&K and others Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.03.2026

1. There is an advance adjournment motion duly circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioners.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on **10.04.2026**.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
06.03.2026
Sahil Padha